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3. detsembril 2013 Võru Spordikeskuses

T+PV 2000.-2001.a.s. T+PN  2002.a. ja nooremad
Võru

koht

Põlva

koht Koht Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus finaal
PV 60m

1 1 Karli Keir 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 08,03 8,06
2 2 Venna Simm 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 08,40 8,35

1 3 Märt Pilliroog  12.03.2000 Põlva ÜG 08,79 8,64
2 4 Taiger Kala Räpina ÜG 08,43 8,69

3 5 Eerik Eiche 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 08,73
4 6 Rainis Tsänk 22.10.2000 Võru Kesklinna K 08,76 8,83
5 7 Rico Andreas Vene 6.05.2001  Puiga PK 08,92 8,87
6 8 Robin Varusk 21.11.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 08,85 9,01
7 9 Oscar Hoole 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 08,89 9,04

3 10 Gerryt Teos   21.05.2000 Põlva ÜG 09,15 9,05
4 11 Sander Liiske Räpina ÜG 09,29 9,37
5 12 Magnar-Markus Lill Räpina ÜG 09,32 9,38
6 13 Mart Lume Räpina ÜG 09,71 9,74

8 14 Andro Tiits 2001 Antsla G 09,24
9 15 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 09,33

10 16 Joosep  Perv 2001 Osula PK 09,38
11 17 Egert Kängsepp 31.12.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 09,52
12 18 Kaspar Aleks Kala  2001 Antsla G 09,53

7 19 Karol Ari Krimses  08.11.2000 Põlva ÜG 09,77
13 20 Karmo Kreevald  2001 Sõmerpalu PK 10,55

v.v. Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 07,67
v.v. Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 07,89
v.v. Rodny Verner Reeder 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 08,01
v.v. Renalt Mäesaar 1999 Võru Kesklinna K 08,19

PV kaugus
1 1 Karli Keir 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 5.19
2 2 Venna Simm 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 4.94
3 3 Rico Andreas Vene 6.05.2001  Puiga PK 4.85
4 4 Rainis Tsänk 22.10.2000 Võru Kesklinna K 4.67
5 5 Eerik Eiche 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.45
6 6 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 4.35

1 7 Sander Liiske Räpina ÜG 4.31
7 8 Andro Tiits 2001 Antsla G 4.23

2 9 Magnar-Markus Lill Räpina ÜG 4.12
3 10 Gerryt Teos   21.05.2000 Põlva ÜG 4.08

8 11 Egert Kängsepp 31.12.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 3.94
4 12 Märt Pilliroog  12.03.2000 Põlva ÜG 3.94

9 13 Joosep  Perv 2001 Osula PK 3.83
5 14 Mart Lume Räpina ÜG 3.79

10 15 Robin Varusk 21.11.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 3.67
11 16 Karmo Kreevald  2001 Sõmerpalu PK 3.36

v.v Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 5.83
v.v Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 5.72
v.v Renalt Mäesaar 1999 Võru Kesklinna K 5.33



PN 60m 
1 1 Egerti Kiisk 15.01.2002 Parksepa KK 08,91 8,77

1 2 Raul Randma Räpina ÜG 08,91 8,92
2 3 Sander Süvaorg 2002 Orava PK 09,15 8,98

2 4 Reio  Metsla 2005 Osula PK 09,10 9,04
3 5 Mattias Ilves 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,14 9,29
4 6 Karl Robin Kägo 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,37 9,30

3 7 Markus Lina   26.02.2003 Põlva ÜG 09,48 9,36
4 8 Märten Kala Räpina ÜG 09,49 9,40

5 9 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 09,50 9,57
5 10 Steven Beljaev Räpina ÜG 09,68 9,74
6 11 Harri Mähar Räpina ÜG 09,80 9,88

6 12 Hardi-Heikko Reinholdt 2002 Antsla G 09,68 DNF
7 13 Rasmus Freirich Räpina ÜG 09,86
8 14 Ken Martti Holberg  12.11.2002 Põlva ÜG 09,89

7 15 Kevin Värton  2003 Antsla G 09,70
8 16 Markus Peetrisoo Võru Kesklinna K 09,93
9 17 Rasmus Tamm 5.11.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 10,06

9 18 Reimo Mestiljainen 2002 Ruusa PK 10,10
10 19 Lasse Rihard Sissas  2005 Võru Kesklinna K 10,13
11 20 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Sõmerpalu PK 10,25
12 21 Karl Erik Keerov  2002 Antsla G 10,33
13 22 Martin Lõhmus 2003 Võru Kesklinna K 10,41
14 23 Jürgen Hillak 2003 Antsla G 10,45
15 24 Joosep Trolla 2003 Antsla G 10,51
16 25 Karmo Tiisler 18.06.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 10,51
17 26 Pärlijõe 10,51
18 27 Sander Vörel  2003 Osula PK 10,61
19 28 Andri Pilv  2005 Võru Kesklinna K 10,79
20 29 Andre Kasak 2003 Osula PK 10,97
21 30 Kevin Variksaar  2004 Võru Kesklinna K 10,99
22 31 Kristian Nagel 31.12.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 11,13
23 32 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 11,19

10 33 Renee Mestiljainen Ruusa PK 11,33
24 34 Robin Valge 20.02.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 11,54
25 35 Rio Truija 2004 Võru Kesklinna K 12,00
26 36 Karl Matthias Pensa 2005 Parksepa KK 12,13
27 37 Emil Truija 2006 Võru Kesklinna K 13,80

PN kuul
1 1 Marko Kannimäe  2002 Antsla G 10.47

1 2 Sander Süvaorg 2002 Orava PK 8.01
2 3 Taavi Arulepp  2003 Osula PK 7.43
3 4 Mihkel Märtin 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 7.35
4 5 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Sõmerpalu PK 7.21
5 6 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 7.07

2 7 Markus Lina   26.02.2003 Põlva ÜG 7.05
3 8 Reimo Mestiljainen 2002 Ruusa PK 6.85
4 9 Märten Kala Räpina ÜG 6.83

6 10 Rasmus Tamm 5.11.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 6.71
7 11 Robert Otti 29.04.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 6.61

5 12 Steven Beljaev Räpina ÜG 6.33
6 13 Raul Randma Räpina ÜG 6.07
7 14 Rasmus Freirich Räpina ÜG 5.90

8 15 Karl Robin Kägo 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 5.72
8 16 Harri Mähar Räpina ÜG 5.34

9 17 Andre Kasak 2003 Osula PK 5.08
9 18 Ken Martti Holberg  12.11.2002 Põlva ÜG 5.03

10 19 Sander Vörel  2003 Osula PK 4.48
v.v. Erik Eiche 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11.41 4 kg
v.v. Rolf Robert Peebo 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 8.45 4 kg
v.v. Robin Põvvat 2001 Põlva ÜG 5.89 4 kg



TV 60m
1 1 Lika Berišvili 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,16 8,99

1 2 Teele Utsal  30.05.2000 Põlva ÜG 08,96 9,03
2 3 Leana Kull  2000 Antsla G 09,18 9,08
3 4 Marianne Pindmaa 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,05 9,17

2 5 Kelly Elias  26.05.2001 Põlva ÜG 09,35 9,22
4 6 Getrin Valge 20.03.2000 Võru Kesklinna K 09,27 9,30
5 7 Marieta Ruusa 2000 Antsla G 09,23 9,31
6 8 Karoli Kivi 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,39 9,34

3 9 Alina Poduškina Räpina ÜG 09,74 9,90
4 10 Eliina Jekimova Räpina ÜG 10,04 10,17

7 11 Jane Paulus    2001 Osula PK 09,41
8 12 Annemarii Bendi    2001 Osula PK 09,52
9 13 Kadri Listak 2000 Antsla G 09,57

10 14 Getter Dolgõšev 2001 Orava PK 09,68
11 15 Anastasija Firsanova 2001 Võru Keutzwaldi G 09,81
12 16 Helery Luik 2001 Parksepa KK 09,84
13 17 Getriin Vasilkovski 15.03.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 09,86
14 18 Gerli Villakov   2000 Osula PK 09,90
15 19 Vanessa Alström 8.11.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 10,48
16 20 Karina  Täht    2001 Osula PK 11,09

TV teivas
1 Grete Hollo 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.10

v.v. Raimond Vink 1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.60
v.v. Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.80
v.v. Elmo Oidermaa 1948 Põlva m 2.60
v.v. Rasmus Sarapuu 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 2.10
v.v. Sander Süvaorg 2002 Orava PK 2.10

TN 60m
1 1 Sirelin Punt 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,59 9,63
2 2 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 09,73 9,81
3 3 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 10,01 9,92
4 4 Gerda Narusk 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,87 9,95
5 5 Gertel Lisett Laine 13.03.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 10,01 10,02

1 6 Mari-Lii Lume Räpina ÜG 09,96 10,03
6 7 Erna Heleene Mölder  2003 Osula PK 09,89 10,07

2 8 Evelin Konsap Räpina ÜG 10,45 10,45
3 9 Janne Haavistu Räpina ÜG 10,50 10,54
4 10 Anete Nemvalts 2003 Ruusa PK 10,60 10,64
5 11 Kattrina Raudhein  28.06.2003 Põlva ÜG 10,52 10,67
6 12 Edrin Pütt  01.03.2003 Põlva ÜG 11,33 11,56

7 13 Lauren Jaanus  2003 Osula PK 10,08
8 14 Mari-Liis Kivilätte 29.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 10,13
9 15 Marie Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,15

10 16 Emma Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,22
11 17 Mari Hera 2003 Osula PK 10,24
12 18 Merit Mehik 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 10,33
13 19 Melani Klaanberg 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,34
14 20 Kadi Aripman 2002 Antsla G 10,48
15 21 Kristina Delman 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,68
16 22 Roberta Lahesoo 2002 Antsla G 10,78
17 23 Kristin Vardja  2004 Võru Kesklinna K 11,04
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